
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Name=
BANK OF ALABAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401070000
06351

01/07/1994
11:11:18

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ST CHARLES
PLACE

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199409120002
80651

09/12/1994
03:56:58

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199412050003
57231

12/05/1994
01:50:25

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNSHINE
MANOR INC

13 130 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:130


