Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Name= BANK OF ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401070000 06351	01/07/1994 11:11:18	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ST CHARLES PLACE						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
	09/12/1994 03:56:58	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT							Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199412050003 57231	12/05/1994 01:50:25	BANK OF ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNSHINE MANOR INC			13	130		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:130